Features:
▓ AC Input 90 ~ 264Vac
▓ 100% burn in test
▓ 1 year warranty
▓ Safety : CE , FCC , TUV , UL/CUL
Specification:
Input Voltage AC 90V~264V
Frequency 47-63Hz
1.2Amp maximum at 115V AC input and full load condition
0.6Amp maximum at 230V AC input and full load condition
Leakage Current <0.75mA
Others Start up time <3sec
Rise time <100ms
Hold up time >8ms nominal input
Cooling Natural Cooling
Environment Temperature Operating : 0℃~40℃ ; Storage : -30℃~+85℃
Humidity Operating : 5%~95% ; Storage : 5%~ 95%
M.T.B.F 50k Hours
Safety
EMC EMI FCC  Part 15,  Class B , CLSPR Part 22, Class B , EN55022 , EN61000-3
EMS EN55024 (EN61000-4)
英格爾科技股份有限公司    台灣省桃園縣龜山鄉民生北路一段536號5樓
ENG ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
4.2A
Current
36W
AM149B44 44W
AM149B50 50W
12V 3.0A
AM149B-SERIES
25W
                   PSE , CCC , NEMKO , CB
                    FIMKO , DEMKO , SEMKO
5V 5.0A
5F, No.536, Sec.1, Min Sheng N, Rd., Kweishan Hsiang,Taoyuan Hsien, Taiwan
Model
NO
OUTPUT OUTPUT
WATTAGES
AM149B25
AM149B36
TUV EN60950 , UL+CUL 60950 , CB IEC60950 , EK K60950 , PSE J60950:1998/J55022:1998 , NEMKO EN60950 , SEMKO EN60950 , FIMKO EN60950 , DEMKO EN60950 , CCC
 3.6A12V
12V